Step Lighting
For indoor and outdoor, stair and pathway applications
Acuity Brands®  |  Juno®  Step Lighting
Juno Step Lights provide all the safety and security
you expect in low-level lighting applications with
an advanced sense of style. They are available for
all your step and pathway lighting needs, from indoor
to outdoor environments, from general to high-

Back Housing
IC115LEDHSG
Ordering Example: 838LED 13W 40K 120 BL
DimensionsTrim Size
6        Acuity Brands®  |  Juno®  Step Lighting
Juno Indoor and Outdoor Rated
LED Step Lights
Juno LED step lights provide an energy efficient solution for low
level lighting in indoor or outdoor applications. Consuming just
6 watts of power, these LED step lights use less energy than the
comparable incandescent and fluorescent versions and are
compatible with standard trims.
Indoor Rated LED
Step/Night Light
The clean, low profile Performance LED step light is
aesthetically pleasing during the day and delivers
exceptional performance at night.
Features:
•	Dedicated LED housing ships complete with LED light engine and 120-volt
	 non-dimming driver
•	Recessed housing is IC rated and can be completely covered with insulation
•	Real Nail® 3 Bar Hangers for quick housing placement
•	3000K or 4000K color temperature available
Ordering Information
Housing and trim each ordered separately.
Housing	 Color Temperature	 Voltage
IC113LED	 30K	 3000K	 120	 120V
	 40K	 4000K		  Only
Ordering Example: IC113LED 30K 120
9-9/16" L x 4-7/8" H
Trim Size
Dimensions
Cutout: 8-3/4" x 3-3/4"
Trim	 Description
104 WH	 Diffuse Glass Lens
	 White Trim
840 WH	 Angled Louvers
	  White Trim
  Acuity Brands®  |  Juno®  Step Lighting         7
Outdoor Rated LED Step Light
The Outdoor LED step light is rated for use in outdoor
or indoor  wall mount applications including concrete
pour, brick masonry or drywall. Trims are cast aluminum
and are offered in opal lens, grill, and louver designs.
Features:
•	Die cast aluminum housing is IC rated and is gasketed
	 for wet locations
•	Back housing ships separately from power module for
	 rough-in purposes
•	Power module assembly with LED light engine and 120-volt
	 non-dimming driver mounted directly to metal tray for ease
	 of installation into housing
•	3000K or 4000K color temperature available
Ordering Information
Housing, power module and trim each ordered separately.
Back Housing
IC115LEDHSG
Power Module	 Color Temperature	 Voltage
IC115LEDPM	 30K	 3000K	 120	 120V Only
	 40K	 4000K
Ordering Example: IC115LEDPM 30K 120 Ordering Example: 835 WH
9-3/4" L x 3-5/8" H
DimensionsTrim Size
Wall Cutout: 9" x 3"
Trim	 Description
835 WH	 Full Opal Lens - White
835 BL	 Full Opal Lens - Black
836 WH	 Opal Lens with Grill - White
836 BL	 Opal Lens with Grill - Black
837 WH	 Opal Lens with
	 Angled Louvers - White
837 BL	 Opal Lens with
	 Angled Louvers - Black
8        Acuity Brands®  |  Juno®  Step Lighting
Juno CFL Step Lights
Juno CFL Step Lights integrate the economy and energy efficiency of compact fluorescent
lamps into a high-quality step light fixture.
Indoor Rated
CFL Step/Night Light
Outdoor Rated
CFL Step Light
The Indoor CFL Step/Night Light is rated for
use in indoor wall or ceiling mount drywall
applications. Trim offering includes diffuse
glass lens and louver designs.
The Outdoor CFL Step Light is rated for
use in concrete pour applications or
non-insulated areas. Trims are cast
aluminum and offered in opal lens,
grill and louver designs.
Features:
•	7W or 9W 2-pin CFL lamp mounts horizontally
	 in fixture
•	Includes 120-volt non-dimming ballast
•	Recessed housing is IC rated and can be completely
	 covered with insulation
•	Real Nail® 3 Bar Hangers for quick housing placement
Features:
•	7W or 9W 2-pin CFL lamp mounts horizontally